Высокоточный датчик давления с
аналоговым выходом MPM483E.
Технические характеристики.
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

tau"" 1. s
05MPM483E Pressure Transmitter
Order Guide
MPM483E Pressure Transmitter
Range Measured range: -1bar…0mbar ~ 100mbar…1000bar
[0 ~ X]mbar or bar X: Actual Measured Range
Code Pressure Type
G gauge
A absolute
S sealed gauge
Code Accuracy ①
A1 ±0.25％ FS
A2 ±0.5% FS
A3 ±1% FS
Code Output Signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
J 0V~5V DC
F 1V~5V DC
V 0V~10V DC
Code
Material
Isolated Diaphragm Pressure Port Housing
22 S.S. 316L S.S. 304
Aluminum Alloy
24 S.S. 316L S.S. 316L
25 Tantalum S.S. 304
35 Tantalum Hastelloy C
Code Process Connection
C1 M20×1.5 male, end face seal
C2 G1/4 male, end face seal
C3 G1/2 male, end face seal
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
C6 NPT1/4 male
PC1 M20×1.5 flush diaphragm
0 mbar ~ 200mbar…350bar
PC3 G1/2 flush diaphragm
PD1 DN25 tri-clamp
0 mbar ~ 350mbar…35bar
PD1s DN25 tri-clamp with the heat sink
Code Accessories
Null Null
M6 4 -bit LED Digital Display (for 4mA ~ 20mA DC only)
M7 4 -bit LCD Digital Display (for 4mA ~ 20mA DC only)
MPM483E             [0 ~10]bar            G        A1        E        22        C1       M6                                    Complete Part Number
MPM483E Pressure Transmitter06
Order Notes
1. " ① " in Order Guide table indicates the product accuracy parameters, see "Accuracy" on page 2 for details.